
In compliance with the Act respecting 
Vaccination in the Province of Ontario and for 
protection of the public, the Board of Health 
for the Township of Darlington has decided 
that all children and other unvaccinated per
sons shall attend before a duly qualified med
ical practitioner for Vaccination.

For convenience of the public DR. J. C. MITCHELL, Medical 
Health Officer will attend at the following places at the hour of 
TWO O’CLOCK P. M. on the days mentioned for such purpose :

School House, Section No. 7, Burketon, Thursday March 9.
“ 44 20, Solina, Friday March 10.
44 44 13, Woodley’s, Monday, March 13.
44 44 17, Union, Wednesday, March 16.
44 44 12, Zion, Friday, March 17.
44 44 15, Enfield, Monday, March 20.
44 44 19, Baker’s, Tuesday, March 21.
44 44 10, Roy’s, Thursday, March 23.
44 44 21, Haydon, Friday March 24.
44 44 1 1 , Hampton, Monday, March 27.
44 44 1 4, Bradley’s, Wednesday, March 29.
44 44 1 8, Tyrone, Thursday, March 30.

Vaccinations may also be done at the office of Dr. Mitchell, at Enniskillen, on 
Monday, April 3, and in the forenoon or evening of any other day.

DBS. BEITH & McLAUGHLIN will attend at the following 
places at the hour of ONE-THIRTY O’CLOCK P. M. on the days 
mentioned :

School House, Section No. 1, Shaw’s, Monday March 13.
44 44 2, Blythe’s, Tuesday 44 14.
44 44 3, Power’s, Wednesday44 16.
44 44 4,Worden’s,Thursday 44 16.
44 44 6, Providence, Friday 44 17.
44 “ 6, Maple Grove, Saturday “ |8.
" 44 8, Mt. Carswell, Monday, “ 20.
44 “ 9, Salem, Tuesday, “ 2\.

Vaccinations may also be done at the Office of Drs. Beith and McLaughlin in 
Bowmanvüle any day during office hours.

A large quantity of Glycerinated Vaccine Virus of first quality 
has been secured and will be furnished free of charge. The Med
ical fee has been placed at 25 cents, which must be paid at the 
time by the parties Vaccinated. Persons unable to pay can ar
range with the attending M. D. to have the expense paid by the 
Municipality.

All of which every person whom it may 
concern are to take notice and govern them
selves accordingly.

By order of the Board of Health.
H. ELLIOTT, Jr., L. M. COURTICE,

TOWNSHIP CLERK. REEVE.
Dated at Hampton, March 3, 1899. (Statesman Publishing House.)


